FN7059
Rev 2.00
May 16, 2005
EL2244, EL2444
Dual/Quad Low-Power 120MHz Unity-Gain Stable Op Amp
 DATASHEET
NOT RECOMMENDED FOR NEW DESIGNS
POSSIBLE SUBSTITUTE PRODUCTS

May 16, 2005
EL2244, EL2444
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER PACKAGE TAPE & REEL PKG. DWG. #
EL2244CM 16-Pin SO (0.300”) - MDP0027
EL2244CM-T13 16-Pin SO (0.300”) 13” MDP0027
EL2244CMZ
(See Note)
16-Pin SO (0.300”)
(Pb-free)
- MDP0027
EL2244CMZ-T13
(See Note)
16-Pin SO (0.300”)
(Pb-free)
13” MDP0027
EL2244CN 8-Pin PDIP - MDP0031
EL2244CS 8-Pin SO - MDP0027
EL2244CS-T7 8-Pin SO 7” MDP0027
EL2244CS-T13 8-Pin SO 13” MDP0027
EL2244CSZ
(See Note)
8-Pin SO
(Pb-free)